Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Rated
Capacitance
120 Hz 20°C
(µF)
Case Size
D x L (mm)
DF
120 Hz 20°C
(tan δ %)
LC
20°C
2 Minutes
(µA)
Quantity
ESL, +105°C High Reliabiity and Long Life (up to 10,000 hours)
ESL107M016AC3AA 16 20 100 5 x 11 16 16 10
ESL337M025AGMAA 25 32 330 8 x 11.5 14 82.5 10
ESL477M025AH9AA 25 32 470 10 x 12.5 14 117.5 10
ESL107M035AE3AA 35 44 100 6.3 x 11 12 35 10
ESL227M035AG8AA 35 44 220 8 x 16 12 77 10
ESL107M050AGMAA 50 63 100 8 x 11.5 10 50 10
ESL107M063AG8AA 63 79 100 8 x 16 9 63 10
ESL105M100AC3AA 100 125 1 5 x 11 9 3 10
ESL106M100AE3AA 100 125 10 6.3 x 11 9 10 10
ESL476M100AH9AA 100 125 47 10 x 12.5 9 47 10
ESL106M200AG9AA 200 250 10 8 x 12 15 50 10
EST, +105°C Low Impedance and Long Life (up to 10,000 hours)
EST108M025AL3EA 25 32 1,000 13 x 20 14 250 10
EST108M035AL4AA 35 44 1,000 13 x 25 12 350 5
EST108M063AM3AA 63 79 1,000 16 x 36 14 630 5
EST477M050AL3AA 50 63 470 13 x 20 14 235 5
EST477M100AN5AA 100 125 470 18 x 25 14 470 5
ESU, +105°C Long Life (up to 12,000 hours)
ESU107M160AL4AA 160 - 100 13 x 25 15 740 5
ESU107M200AM7AA 200 - 100 16 x 25 15 900 5
ESU106M350AH4AA 350 - 10 10 x 20 20 240 5
ESU106M400AH4AA 400 - 10 10 x 20 20 260 5
ESU336M450AM7AA 450 - 33 16 x 25 20 694 5
ESU107M450AN9AA 450 - 100 18 x 50 20 1900 3
ESZ, +105° Long Life (up to 10,000 hours)
ESZ106M450AK5AA 450 500 10 12.5 x 20 24 280 5
ETA, +105°C High Reliability and Low Impedance (4,000 - 10,000 hours)
ETA128M6R3AG6AA 6.3 8 1,200 8 x 20 22 75.6 5